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AVONDALE HEIGHTS
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13
15
16
17
20
23
26
27
29
31
35
36
37
38
39
47

Cleary, Ruairi
Clarke, Aaron
Torre, Jamie
McLeod, Cameron
Cleary, Donnacadh
Gundry, Aaron
Darby, Matthew
Robb, Bradley
Robb, Jackson
Timms, Ned

Hlisic, Matthew
Murgov, Maysen
Russell, Tom
Russell, Scott
Jowett, Lachlan
Bonaguro, Anthony
Tripodi, Rocco
Pantalleresco, Daniel
Holdsworth, Jayden
Williamson, Bailey
Garisto, Josiah
Murphy, Hamish
Papsis-Ciociola, Luca
Marinelli, Nicolas

N,

TOYOTA
Airport Toyota

ESSENDON DOUTTA STARS

1 Meyers, Brodie

2  Graham, Michael

3  Tully, Declan

5 Gillard, Ethan J

6 Ntalianis, Peter

7  Wearne, Campbell
8 Brown, Karl

10 Runting, Darcy

11  O’Connell, Ned

14 Comito, Dalton

16  Kesici, Aydin

18 Smallacombe, Noah
19 Mclaughlin, Patrick
20 Srour, Andre

23 Parsons, Kyle

24 Tully, Joshua

28 Thomas, Giacomo
29 Harrold, James

30 O’Meara, Riley

37 Clarke, Thomas

41 Jackson, Thomas
42 Lamplugh, Thomas
43 Meyers, Lachlan
44 Roumeliotis, John
46 Pirrie, Nicholas

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch

Premier Division B Bendigo Bank
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11
13
14
15
16
22
24
28
31
32
33
43
45
46
51
56
64

KEILOR

Papalia, Jamie
Stevenson, Todd
Bozinovski, Ben
Galea, Dean

Ellis, Mitchell
Cartelli, Luke
Clark, Matthew
O’Kearney, Nicholas
Sadler, Joel
Wallin, Jesse
White, Jay
Isbister, David
Kosmas, Christos
O’Connor, Kyle
Dunkley, Adam
Xavier, Bradley
Gourdis, David
Thomas, Mason
Ciranna, Joseph
Kocovic, Alex
McMahon, Jackson
Cassar, Darcy
Sargent, Daniel
Gray, Campbell
Briskey, Jack

N,

TOYOTA

Airport Toyota

2  Fry, Harrison

3  Velissaris, Jean-Luc
5 Horomidis, Anthony
7  Hislop, Zach

9 Reimers, Kyle

10 Mullins, Clay

12 Rasinac, Stefan

13 Smokrovic, Benjamin
14 Stone, Aaron

16 Foster, Jayden

17 Symons, Callum

18 Currie, Tim

19 Cattapan, Nicholas
20 Middleton, Jack

21 Davis, Luke

22 Cattapan, Samuel
23 Thompson, Daniel
25 Williamson, Benjamin
27 Simpson, Max

31 Binns, Jack

32 Carboni, Victor

35 Dimasi, Joey

37 Rocci, James

50 Meese, Nicholas

51 Brkic, William

Strathmore

Community Bank Branch

Premier Division B Bendigo Bank
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10
1
12
15
16
17
26
27
29
31
35
38
39
49
50

EAST KEILOR

Grabowski, Joshua

Tashevski-Beckwith, Andrew

Watson, Lucas
Campisi, Francesco
Micallef, Victor

Hill, Dion

Palazzolo, Joseph
Christofi, Zen

Lock, Marc

Stewart, Chris
Smith, Rhys
Bongetti, Tim

Muir, Dean

Van Der Byl, Charles
Van Der Byl, Evangelos
Mazzeo, Mark

Pain, Jeremy
Grabowski, Nicholas
Hutchinson, Jacob
Shaw, Heath
Marshall, Dale
Mancuso, Tristan

Airport Toyota

N,

TOYOTA

STRATHMORE

Reddick, Benjamin
Jarrad, Luke
O’Loughlin, Samuel
Holian, Benjamin
Currie, Lachlan
Purcell, Mitchell

9 Clinnick, Callum
10 Iacobucci, Adam
11 Gallucci, Andrew
13  Weightman, Kyle
16 Jury, Will

17 Johnson, Lachlan
19 Egglestone, Brock
20 Mighell, Daniel

22 Callander, Sean

23 Allison, Xavier

25 Butler, Brendan
26 Bollinghaus, Floyd
27 O’Brien, Dean

29 Mammoliti, Daniel
31 Ingleton, Nicholas
32 Tsialtas, Athan

35 West, Cooper

36 Denning, Thomas
68 Vavra, Andrew

O N OSOYUT W =

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch

Premier Division B Bendigo Bank




N,

TOYOTA

PASCOE VALE

Watson, Matthew
Allan, Ben

Uysal, Ozgur
McConnell, Errol
Hemala, Julian
Ross, Michael
Godden, Sam
Ogden, Liam
Gooch, Nicholas
Figliola, Adam
Sikora, Michael
Mazza, Christian
Stillman, Matthew
Parthenopoulos, Nicholas
Stredwick, Lachlan
Ergunen, Murat
Yamak, Zain
Raines, Jack
Linton, Nicholas
Hilton, Aaron
Hoare, William
Inglis, Brad
Exposto , Dylan
Forbes, Liam
Guccione, Daniel

Airport Toyota

OO ~N P WN=

9

10
15
16
17
21
25
30
32
35
36
37
44
45
46
47
48
51
53

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch

GREENVALE

Caruso, Natale
Farchione, Christopher
Maric, Addam
Caruso, Fort

Kent, Christopher
Caven, Michael
Aridas, Dylan
Mansfield, Aaron
Rohan, James
Condo, Matthew
Trifunovic, Daniel
Thompson, Jacob
Keratianos, Jonathan
Houston, Riley
Babic, Nathan
Johnson, Rhys

Cutri, Michael
Giarratana, Frank
Yavuzcan, Adem
Short, Kye

Rocca, Liam

Pereara, Benjamin
Roccuzzo, Jonathan
Wood, Jack

Ozenc, Dylan

Premier Division B Bendigo Bank
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12
13
14
15
17
18
20
21
25
26
30
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

GLENROY

Clarke, Hayden
Del Busso, Adam
Brewster, Judd
Borg, Jayden
Shannon, Matthew
Ferraro, Daniel
Berryman, Logan
Bennie, James
Nilsson, Reid
O’Connor, Lachlan
Young, Jake
Smith, Zachary
Kite, Aaron

Mills, Mitchell
Grace, Joel
Bradford, Jack
Almatrah, Milad
Riley, Daniel
Sullivan, Luke
Kyriazis, Lucas
Hogan, Austin
Crump, Joshua

Di Martino, Michael
Ahmad, Ali
Abdallah, George

TOYOTA °
Airport Toyota @
LA

N,

AT |

MARIBYRNONG PARK

Baravi, Thomas
Horo, Jonah
Abboud, George
Prowse, Nicholas
Baker, Kyle

8 McGadey, Kieran
10 Gaul, Matthew
11 Oliver, Daniel

12 Ryan, Brandon
13 Cole, Joshua

17 Mantello, Jack
19 Barba, Alexander
20 Clarke, Scott

21 Milton, Noah

22 Griffin, Max

23  Griffin, Darcy

25 Greene, Sebastian

~Nou AW

28 Campbell, Bronte
29 Kaygisiz, Jack

30 Edwards, Andrew
34 Hatfield, Matthew
40 Dwyer, Liam

44 Brinkkotter, Jai
60 Wyatt, Thomas

64 Melican, Lachlan

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch

Premier Division B Bendigo Bank
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17
18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
29
31
35
36
37
46
53

Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

ROXBURGH PARK

Gorgievski, Michael
Farrelly, Hayden
Busuttil, Matthew
Barbera, Jay
Short, Harley
Patane, Matthew
Micallef, Ryan
Elliott, Jack
Cooke, Travis
Boudoloh, Daniel
Capuano, Luke
Rachrache, Raafat
Heathcote, Brock
Mclarty, Brandon
Reichelt, Luke
Baker, Thomas
Reichelt, Nathan
Roberts-Potter, Teronne
Grant, Jamie
Marino, Andrew
Talintyre, Jake
Hegazy, Eyad
Omogrosso, Jack
Zraika, Musa
Capuana, Andrew

O ~NUT =

10

12
13
15
16
17
18
23
27
30
31
32
42
43
47
52
55
77
929

V4

WESTMEADOWS

Petersen, Jarrod
Church, Mitchell
Sudaro, Brayden
Abdul-Wahad, Marwan
Saad, Omar

Yassine, Mohammed
Abdul-Wahed, Ahmed
Samie, Bill
Campbell, Clayton
Hollow, Jordan
Evans, Aaron
Nabbout, George
Hamdan, Ahmed
Kenneth, Jason
Kaakour, Khalil
Elbarbar, Fawaz
Hatton, Jake

Ranno, Jayden
Hearne, Riley
Flavel-Wood, Korey
Keenan, Francis
Elhaouli, Khaled
Ranno, David
Sparks, Nathan
Stingel, Ryan

ROOKIE VIE

DIVISION ONE
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SIJNBIJRY KANGARODS

10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
24
26
27
29
37
50
59
63
69

Cuffe, Tierone
Corso, John
Murphy, Kayne
Leonard, Anthony
Streiff, Mitchell
Larter, Zane

Carroll, Nathan
Welsh, Matt
Leonard, Matthew
Kook, Mitchell
McPharlane, Cooper
Watts, Luke

Lucas, Christopher
Halliwell, Dean
Sutherland, Brenton
Borg, Thomas

Van Taarling, Samuel
Cuffe, Jamie

Watts, Brandon
Thomas, Nathan
Faulds, Travis

Kaye, Lachlan
Lawson, Blake
Rexhep, Muhammed
Tyquin, James

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

i
CRAIGIEBLRN

Gordon, Brent
White, Brodie
Lobosco, Jordan
Cutrupi, Domenic
Zwagerman, Ricky
9 Aquilina, Jacob

10 Gorgievski, Jamie
13 DeMaria, Marc

15 Fynch, Rhys

16 Liberatore, Lachlan
18 Perrone, Nathan
19 Brown, Hayden

22 Griffiths, Brodie
23 Morrison, Billy

24  Fynch, Benjamin
29 Walpole, Bailey
32 Tsonas, Stephen
33 Mansoor, Joseph
34 Middleton, Corey
35 Watts, Nicholas
39 Del Borrello, Daniel
44 Fynch, Julian

50 Hansch, Zac

53 Bental, Sahr

67 Collins, Jye

~N OO WIN =

ROOKIE VIE
DIVISION ONE
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14
15
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
31
33
37
40
44

HILLSIDE

Wunhym, Zak
Karakyriakos, Nicholas
Henson, Lachlan
Failli, Lucas

Rudic, Tristan
Hayes, Jeremy
Shaw, Hudson
Kirkman, Bailey
Hearne, Mitchell
Pettigrove, Lachlan
Sammut, Luke
Dicianni, Zac
Covelli, Joshua
Volpato, Jackson
Peteinarias, Theo
Komaitai, Rusiate
Ryan, Bailey
Miksa, Riley
Careless, Joseph
Rochester, Thomas
El Nour, Amar
McLaughlin, Riley

Strathmore

Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank I I I |

RUPERTSWODD

co~NOYUI N

11
12
14
17
19
20
21
22
23
26
29
33
34
36
38
39
45

Saad, Zak
Pranauskas, Jackson
Cardillo, Jackson
Swallow, Brent
Italiano, Matthew
Taleb, Omar

Said, Benjamin
Braddy, Jorden
Cannon, Luke
Borg, Benjamin
Podolczak, Dylan
Landt, Brock
Tentonello, Jordan
Coles, Jakeb
Stewart, Shaun
Misiti, Alex

Egan, Nash
Johnson, Mitchell
Chahine, Jacob
McRorie, Cameron
Johnston, Mitchell
Brown, Matthew
Martin, Brett
Johnson, Logan
Marshall, Bailey

ROOKIE VIE

DIVISION ONE
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15
18
19
20
22
23
27
28
29
31
32
35
36
38
39
44
55
62
64
95

WEST COBLRG

Fitaax, Abdikhane
Johncock, Daniel
Baniowski, Luke
Drake, Joseph
Serruto, Marco
Drake, Thomas
Mohamed, Mohamed
Gloury, Jordan
Lucas, Dane

Martin, Patrick

Kelly, Aaron
Doherty, Declan
Bowkett, Liam
Abou-Eid, Mohammed
McRostie, Thomas
Abou-Eid, Kalil
Contreras, Maurice
Mete, Steven
Cathcart, Fallan
Weaver, Harrison
Ross, Blake
Platt-Devlin, Spencer
Hussein, Hassan
Hunter, Darcy
Patrikios, Perry

Strathmore

Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

coO Ul AW

14
15
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
29
31
33
34
35
36
41
44

TULLAMARINE

Vocale, Steven
Vistarini, James
Allen, Bradley
Liberatore, Anthony
Smith, Phillip
Dalrymple, Michael
Prestia, Anthony
Port, Jordan

Lang, Kirk

Bennett, Shannon
Hare, Cameron
Matson, Timothy
Micallef, Dominic
O’'Dwyer, Matthew
Melilli, Salvatore
Bartrop, Adam
Scott, Adam

Jones, Matthew
Simmons, Dean
Dispenzeri, Peter
Marlow, Brandon
Bennardo, Matthew
Gobbo, Alessio
McKernan, Shaun

ROOKIE VIE

DIVISION ONE
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AIRPORT WEST

McVeigh, Jesse
Nelson, Ben
Godden, Brendan
Saad, Muhammad
Brown, Joel

Di Matteo, Aaron
Young, Tyson
Rogers, Clayton
Aloi, Anthony
Muratore, Luca
Sidhom, Angelos
Sinnott, Daniel
Hackney, Ronald
Brancatisano, Fabian
Cappelletti, Justin
Robinson, Seth
Rizzo, Steven

Di Sebastiano, Lachlan
McChristie, Alistair
Franzi, Nicholas
Mammoliti, Marcus
Raad, Brandon
Gentile, Ned
Denny, Jason

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch
B Bendigo Bank I I I I I

MOONEE VALLEY

Aitken, Charles
Newell, Bevan
O’Connell, Dermott
Leonedas, Zayas
Wilson, Ned
Brooks, Darcy
Saragias, James
Koukounaras, George
Failla, Jordan
Tankard, Kurtis
Agius, William
Pollock, Nicholas
Lumsden, Justin
Newman, Jack
McKenzie, Jake
Halabi, Roushed
White, Paddy
Sheehan, Brett
Sim, Nicholas
Hearns, John
Detsikas, Costa
Coote, Benjamin
Milne, Jack
Vivian, Jack

ROOKIE VIE

DIVISION ONE




N,

TOYOTA
Airport Toyota

NORTHERN SAINTS

4  Moustafa, Bilal 1
5 Abdallah, Tamer 2
7 Taleb, Aboud 3
9 Pelaccia, Thomas 4
10 Rabah, Moustafa 5
11 Bayrak, Kerim 6
12 Petrocco, Anthony 7
13 Haley, Mathew 9
14 Elbaba, Ahmed 11
15 Taleb, Mohamed 14
16 Hussein, Adam 18
20 Rabah, Moustafa 20
21 Saad, Mohammed 21
24 Taleb, Mohammad 22
27 Taleb, Khodr 24
29 EL-Achkar, Mahmoud 30
31 Hussein, Mohammed 31
35 Taleb, Abdulmalek 33
37 Einerman, Thomas 37
38 Can, Taner 43
39 Hafda, Adnan 47
43 Hussain, Musa 48
49 Maurici, Jake 51
54

HADFIELD

Golding, Steven
Pitts, Dean
Polizzi, Zac
Sabatino, Mark
Pell, Donovan
Angus, Steven
McKerchar, Jacob
Budge, Andrew
Pretty, Benjamin
McIntosh, Thomas
Marino, Joshua
Umana, David
Gleisner, Rhys

Di Cecco, Peter
Lindsay, Shane
Trende, Andrew
Choueiri, Jason
Gray, Matthew
Ryan, Patrick
Parsons, Stephen
McKerchar, Heath
Skilbeck, Lachlan
Ahern, Connor
Nankervis, Ryan
Gleisner, Trent

Strathmore
( ) Community Bank Branch

Division Two B Bendigo Bank




ZSSENDON DISTRICY
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N,

TOYOTA

Airport Toyota

| !?.
IS
0AK PARK

Rajab, Daniel
Leathers, Mitchell

S Ul bW -

Anderson, Travis

Molloy, Liam

Hotchkin, Taylor

Roach, Michael 8
De Lorenzi, Anthony 1
Taylor, Jedd 12
Gleeson, Thomas 18
Smith, Ryan 19
Cox, Bradley 20
Gilliland, Scott 21
Woods, Jake 22
Milich, Cameron 23
Cronin, Blair 25
Lerm, Ben 26
Morey, Blake 27
Gleeson, Max 28
Twomey, Hirsi 30
Brzezicki, Daniel 31
Mezzatesta, Aidan 33
Robinson, Mitchell 34
McCartney, Taj 37
Heales, William 40
Ricupero, Anthony 46

Strathmore

=

DISTRICTS

LOBURG DISTRICTS

Scheriani, James
Aquilina, Aaron
Aitken, Spencer
Wileman, Bailey
Blackley, Justin
Georgeades, Nicholas
Aitken, Oliver
Keogh, Cooper
Noureddine, Romy
Tannenberg, Dayne
Banks, William
Lindon, John
Awan, Zeeshan
Gleeson, Thomas
Jansen, Sebastian
Kirby, Kasaun
McGill, Ricky
Ciampa, Nicholas
Hardaway, John Jr
Lay, Tom

Moroney, Kane
Eaton, Sebastian
O'Dea, Michael
Landini, Matthew
Slavich, Jack

Community Bank Branch

Division Two B Bendigo Bank




10
12
13
16
18
25
28
30
38
39
43
49
52
53
57
60
61
65
66
73

1l

MOONEE VALLEY |

Edwards, Grace
Young, Jayda
King, Yasmin
Price, Madeline
Tarollo, Erin
Maxwell, Kate
Greasley, Hannah
Newman, Tara
Marusic, Gabriela
Peddley, Bronwyn
Magee, Kerri
Roberts, Christie
Daly, Santana
Walsh, Tea
Clayton, Charlotte
Hoang, Amy
Greenshields, Jane
Nguyen, Anh
Ryan, Bilhah
Osman, Jena
Kinghorn, Bridie
Rintala-Apps, Ainsley

B Bendigo Bank

Community Bank Branch

3

MARIBYRNONG PARK |

Manning, Zoe
O'Reilly, Caitlin
Bateman, Lily
Drust, Zhoe

Lewis, Ellie

Streat, Audrey
Manning, Zoe
Scerri, Cassandra
Tolevsky, Natasha
Hug, Olivia
Ferguson, Brittany
Buje, Roselyn
Bray, Lucy

Drew, Sara

Porter, Nicole
Barker, India
McDermott, Carly
Corkill, Leyla
Pedersen, Zoe
Mahoney, Gabrielle
Eshak, Stephanie
Kilty, Alex
Poursanidis, Sophia

@ Airport Toyota

TOYOTA

VVIIIIGIT WY

Premier




V4

WESTMEADOWS |

Rajapakse , Natalia
Tull-Boyle, Natalie
Gerada, Ava
Wright, Gemma
Plant, Mikayla
Byron, Brooke
Smith, Ruby
Guzel, Yasmine
Wright, Amelia
Linton, Danielle
Bligh, Courtney

Andrews, Stephanie

Scott, Jacinta
Jones, Taylor

De Giorgio, Nicole
Munn, Courteney
Rajapakse , Flavia
Freeman, Sophie

Mcdermott, Chelsea

Mure, Tayla
Glazebrook, Kayla
Manson, Taylah
Johnson, Naomi
Sudaro, Tahlee

Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

W

L]

BURNSIDE HEIGHTS

Stevens, Ebony
Stevens, Brodie
Trang, Krissy
Jeannot, Kalyla
Ozols, Payton-Ani
Ravanello, Kayla
Parker, Laura
Cini, Yanah
Ward, Brittany
Correia, Bethany
McGregor, Holly
Zahra, Ashley
Wedd, Holly
Barker, Kynesha
Taylor, Holly
Manaoh, Akima
Larkin, Chloe
Katiforis, Maggie
Artuso, Krystle
Munro, Olivia
Salpingidis, Ally
Meldrum, Stacey

@ Airport Toyota

TOYOTA

g8 NA BN

Premler




Strathmore

Community Bank Branch

X

B Bendigo Bank

my

ESSEND[IN DOUTTA STARS ~ SUNBURY KANGARDDS |

14
16
19
20
22
27
38

Mitsos, Harmony
Anderson, Olivia
Paradowski, Zoee
Ryan, Ella

Haifa, Larrissa
Meyers, Shelby
Selch, Mia

Ferrer, Abbey
Dawson, Emma
Pizzinga, Adalita
Mcfarlane, Chloe
Christodoulou, Jasmine
Crowley, Neve
Dojiok, Nyakoat
Gleeson, Josephine
Hobbs, Aleesha
Hollow, Tenisha
Napoli, Marie
Nickolaus, Ella
Petersen, Candice
Sampson, Georgia
Sevior, Mia
Skenderis, Trinity
Treadwell, Jenna

Haack, Sacha
Sikora, Madyson
Kirby, Lisa
Burnett, Alannah
Alfieri, Lexie
McCormack, Courtney
Pettman, Sophie
Ayling, Kirra
Borg, Lisa

Dewar, Olivia
Koo, Ashleigh
Marinier, Georgia
Chivell, Harmoni
Cameron, Nicole
White, Samantha
Murray , Tara
Blythe, Carly
Cairo, Olivia
Whiteside, Emma
Green, Elisha

@ Airport Toyota

TOYOTA

VVIIIIGIT WY

Division One




GREENVALE

Torrijos, Bianca
Kemp, Kristy
Hakim, Amy
Caruso, Chanel

Strathmore

Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

Gouvas, Alexandria

Rigon, Jessica
Hardiman, Zoe
Caparello, Paige
Fry, Terira
Barrett, Adrienne
Gouvas, Mary
Masters, Hannah
Elias, Stephanie
Howitt, Lola
Meilak, Alicia
Brelis, Alannah
Barba, Briana
Elmaneh, Fatima

Quigley, Alexandra

Magri, Alisa

1l

MI]I]NEE VALLEY 2

1 1
14
17
19
23
34
44
47
51
62
63
64
68
71
72

Theodosis , Isabella
Udovicich, Verity
O’Connell, Olivia
Seymour, Georgia
Wallis, Mikaela
Wood, Lily
Musarra, Maree
Dean, Casey
Douglas, Madi
Agresta, Isabella
Barone, Natalie
Loeliger, Emma
Warrick, Caterina
Johnson, Ashleigh
Cohen, Imogen
Taleb, Jana

@ Airport Toyota

TOYOTA

VVIITIIGIE WY

Division One




AIRPORT WEST

Daley, Rhiarn
Simon, Caitlyn
Mallia, Rachel

Macumber, Cheyene

Lorenzon, Rachel
Montrose, Shaelene
Robinson, Lisa
Clark, Lauren
Campbell, Natasha
Saunders, Lily
McKernan, Heather
Drews, Ashleigh
Gipp, Emily

Brancatisano, Rebecca

Musgrove, Lorelle
Grubisic, Edyn
Heane, Erin
Morgan, Alngyriah
Armstead, Ashleigh
Smedley, Nicole
Harding, Danielle
Sullivan, Hannah
Baldassarro, Kristen
Garth, Kylie

Strathmore
Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

TULLAMARINE

Courts, Fallon
Hipworth, Rebecca
Hanley, Rhiannon
Nicolaou, Kate
Youkhanis, Tamara
Cain, Skyla
DAmore, Laura
Angelidis, Emily
Hardman, Taylah
Annett, Courtney
Devine, Tricia
Reaburn, Jade
McDonnell, Stacey
Potter, Tenielle
Birdo, Hannah
Devine, Bianca
Dore, Beth
Ziegelaar, Natasha
White, Rachael

Devlyn-Bennett, Laura

O’Sullivan, Taylah
Barnes, Kymberly
Belli, Cayla

Agius, Madeline

@ Airport Toyota

TOYOTA

VVIIIIGIT WY

Division Two




MARIBYRN[INE PARK 2

10
13
15
17
19
20
21
22
27
28
29
30
39
57
62
71

X

Fuentes, Angelina
Jacobsen, Ella
Chapman, Billie
Hughes, Kate
MacCubbin, Kate
Capp, Elsie
Cerneka, Nickia
Lewis, Michele
Hughes, Lily
Fuentes, Claudia
Von Doussa, Sophie

Mckendry, Chantelle

Gouder, Stephanie
Sharman, Zoe
Almond, Alexandra
Jubilee, San paw
Grayland, Rebecca
Beardmore, Amelia
Funston, Eliza
Rosser, Leela
Buckle, Imogen

Strathmore

Community Bank Branch

B Bendigo Bank

OO~ WN

12
16
18
20
21
22
25
28
31
35
37
40
43
47
48
63
76

V4

WESTMEADOWS 2

O’Donnell, Kailey
Prouse, Emily
O'Toole, Shannon
Sparks, Deborah
Best, Mackenzie
Jones, Nikayla
Maiorana, Stefanie
Luci, Laura
Buchanan, Cortni
Steel, Maddison
Linehan, Erica
Sellers, Kate
Keenan, Liana
Best, Shelby
Butler, Clohie
Wilson, Kiarra May
Bartolo, Talisa
Wilson, Cassie
Piggott, Sarah
Linton, Natalie
Ancaya, Rizabel
Halabi, Jessica
Maiorana, Elisha
Russell, Alice

@ Airport Toyota

TOYOTA

VVIIIIGIT WY

Division Two




